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版    次

页数

型号

颜色

材　  料

克重

产品名称

WS

36 PIN MALE

XF1-1718492-4

BLUE

注:

4:适配:

5:适配密封圈:

6:适配端子:

2:产品表面无注塑不良,压伤,变形等情况出现.

3:       为品管控制值.

1:产品上字模高度0.1MM

39.6±0.3

2
8

1
9

1
0

1

32.5±0.3

44.5±0.5

3
6

2
7

1
8

9

AutoCAD SHX Text
(4x8)

AutoCAD SHX Text
30-60MM

AutoCAD SHX Text
6-30MM

AutoCAD SHX Text
0-6MM

AutoCAD SHX Text
60-120MM

AutoCAD SHX Text
400-1000MM

AutoCAD SHX Text
120-400MM

AutoCAD SHX Text
2020.9

AutoCAD SHX Text
2020.9

AutoCAD SHX Text
PBT GF15

AutoCAD SHX Text
1718494-2


